CDW CORP.

CDW CORP.

ISIN:  US12514G1085 WKN:

Overview

2024/07/17 18:00:01

Price
216.10 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-1.46% (-3.20)

US12514G1085
CDW

Frankfurt

EUR
IT-Technology
Stock

29,568 EUR
S&P 500

216.00 EUR (40)
218.20 EUR (40)
218.80 EUR
218.80 EUR
215.30 EUR
219.30 EUR
210.70 EUR

0

0.00

5

0

12514G108

225.00

200.00

175.00

150.00

75.00

'\
| |
'IJ.'

rATY

Sy

uq

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/07/05 ]
2024/06/24 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US12514G1085&ID_NOTATION=84099252
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US12514G1085&ID_NOTATION=84099252
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3b78d63e44a9b4b225761a1a0f5970db79cc48370e25062589136096b1e4f926&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=60f09332a2bab7437&time=1721319730&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2d80e8fcc9bc45dd2d254538e17092fcbf037e12501a61d7307f57159893df5b&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f21ddcfb00e36a735&time=1721319730&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7c21970489629babd62f233fa9b615077200e178b5240b08255c7b51bc5a6e93&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=614471744b73caffc&time=1721319730&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=01a92464b3b1007b93945ad16e2a924a4cdd4df010ff89a6eff47d83e337aa39&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=1ed74fe9875d1e3c8&time=1721319730&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ba37bb2fb07ab09ed0c64b4f2747567a66630067434611d726587d3a0e7dff07&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7490687c3fe822b02&time=1721319730&tool=RSC

CDW CORP.

Details

2024/07/17 18:00:01

Price
216.10 EUR

Difference ©  -1.46%(-3.20)

General attributes

ISIN US12514G1085
Symbol CDhW
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector IT-Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 29,568 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 216.00 EUR (40)
Ask (Ask size) 218.20 EUR (40)
Open 218.80 EUR
High 218.80 EUR
Low 215.30 EUR
Close (prev. day) 219.30 EUR
VWAP 210.70 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 5
Last size 0

Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +8.56% +32.91% +48.18%
Perf (abs.) +17.30 +54.30 +71.30
Beta 1.05 0.93 1.08
Volatility  24.94 21.85 26.54
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 209.00 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 207.21 EUR (0
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 216.54 EUR (1
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 204.87 EUR (

YTD High

| date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks
52 Weeks

High | date
Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange
El
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Nasdaq

Munich

Hanover

Date Time

2024/07/  09:03

17

2024/07/  08:05

17

2024/07/  18:06

17

2024/07/  08:01

17

2024/07/  08:06

Price

220.40 EUR

218.80 EUR

23717 USD

218.80 EUR

218.80 EUR

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.00

80.44

0.00

0.00

240.00 EUR (2024/04/04
194.00 EUR (2024/01/08
240.00 EUR (2024/04/04
(

)
)
)
2)
)
)
)
165.00 EUR (2023/07/17)

Number of
trades
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=84099252
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=341867070
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=268365400
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=82678663
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=283714556
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351424336

CDW CORP.

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

18:00 216.10 EUR 0.00

16:00 217.10 EUR 0.00

17:42 217.30 EUR 0.00

14
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=286140875
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=278557373

CDW CORP.

Company profile
Company Logo

PEOPLE
WHO
GETIT

Contact Details
CDW CORP.

200 North Milwaukee Avenue - 60061
Vernon Hills

Telefon: +1-847-465-6000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Anthony Foxx
David Nelms
Donna Zarcone
James Bell
Joseph Swedish
Kelly Grier
Lynda Clarizio
Marc Jones
Sanjay Mehrotra
Virginia Addicott
Christine A.
Leahy

Al Miralles
Christina M.

Corley

Elizabeth H.
Connelly

Sanjay Sood

Sona Chawla

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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